B.—7a. 54

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

' MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS— continued.

.VOTE No. 112—continued.
I Roabps, ETC. —continued.
| Wellington Road District—continued.
1310 Waikanae River protective works
(£1 for £1)
1311, Waikanae to Hadfield (£1 for £1)
1312 Waikanae—Upper Hutt (Waikanae
end
1313 Waikawa Beach Road (£1 for £1)
1314 Wallace Road deviation (£1 for £1)
1315 Cottle Road to Normandale Road
1316 Hutt Pipe and Traffic Bridge
1817 Melling's Settlement Main Road
‘ (£1 for £1)
1318, Mungaroa River Bridge
1319, Mungaroa to Upper Hutt
1320 Orongorongo
1321 Trentham Range Road
1822 Whiteman’s Valley
1323 Hawtrey Settlement Road
1324 Survey, acquisition, and legal)zatlon
of roads, draips, gravel-pits,
; tramways, &c.
1325 Supervision
1326| Jontingencies, including unfore-
seen expenditure incidental to
; the other items of the vote
1327 Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

Total— Wellington

Nelson Road District—
1328 Collins River Bridge
1329 Croixelles to Whangarei
1330. Elaine Bay to Hope's Section
1331 French Pass, Admiralty Bay and
Croixelles Tracks
1332 Nelson to Rai Saddle
1333 Orphanage Road, Stoke (£1 for £1)
1334 Teal Valley (Upper)
1385 ‘Wangamoa to Onetea
1336 Aaron’s Creek Road
1837 Allen Creek Bridge
1338 Anahau Road
1339 Anatimo to Wainui
1340 Apple Valley
1341 Awaroa to Totaranui
1342 Bonny Doon Road
1343 Bosselmann’s Road (Neudorf)
1344 Bronte Road
1345 Brooklyn Creek (protective works)
1346 Brooklyn Valley to Riwaka River...
1347 Brooklyn Valley Road extension ...
1348 Burnt Section Road
1349 Cemetery Road (Lower Moutere)
(£1 for £1)
1350 Collingwood Main Road (£1 for £1)
1351 Craigieburn Road
1352 Ducker’s Creek Bridge
13853 East Road extension
1354 Edmondson’s Creek Bridge

CLASS XXIV.—ROADS-—continued.

Horowhenua

“Hutt
Horowhenua

Hutt |

Mak;’ra :

Waimea
Sounds
i)

»

Waimea |
k1

I

’l‘a,l,{aka,
Collingwood
Takaka, |

Waimea |
Takaka
Collingwood
Waimea

” i
Takaka |
Waimea |

Collingwood |
Takaka ‘
Waimea |
Takaka | [

7

1911-12.

60 ,525

100

125
250

400
250 .
200
500
150

650

100
125
300
100
175

1,400
10

100 |

n
(=

—
O vt ~3
[=R =N 5]

(2
(=]

2001
100 |
100 |



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

