Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIV.—ROADS—continued.

Item.	•		1911–12.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			
		1	£	£
	VOTE No. 112—continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.	ŀ	4	
	Wellington Road District—continued.			
1310		Horowhenua	100	
1011	(£1 for £1)	:		
1311 1312		"7744	125	
1012	Waikanae – Upper Hutt (Waikanae end)	Hutt	250	
1313		Horowhenua	400	
1314		"	250	
1315 1316		Hutt	200	
1317		"	500 150	
	(£1 for £1)	**	100	
1318	8	,,	650	
$1319 \\ 1320$		**	50	
1321		"	100 125	
1322		"	300	
1323	Hawtrey Settlement Road	Makara	100	
1324			175	
	of roads, drains, gravel-pits,	:		
1325	tramways, &c. Supervision		1,400	
1326		•••	10	
	seen expenditure incidental to		Ì	
1327	the other items of the vote Miscellaneous works and services,		100	
102,	including assistance towards the		100	
	construction of roads, bridges,	·	į	
į	tracks, &c.			
ĺ	Total—Wellington		60 ,525	
	_			
1900	Nelson Road District—	337 - :	5 0	
$\begin{array}{c} 1328 \\ 1329 \end{array}$	Collins River Bridge Croixelles to Whangarei	Waimea Sounds	50 50	
1330		,,	50	
1331	French Pass, Admiralty Bay and	,,	175	
1000	Croixelles Tracks	TOTE !	200	
1332 1333	Nelson to Rai Saddle Orphanage Road, Stoke (£1 for £1)	W aimea	200 75	
1334	Teal Valley (Upper)	"	100	
1335	Wangamoa to Onetea	,,	400	
1336		Takaka	50	
1337 1338	Allen Creek Bridge Anahau Road	Collingwood Takaka	50 50	
1339	Anatimo to Wainui		100	
1340	Apple Valley	Waimea	100	•
1341	Awaroa to Totaranui	Takaka	150	
$\begin{array}{c} 1342 \\ 1343 \end{array}$	Bonny Doon Road Bosselmann's Road (Neudorf)	Collingwood Waimea	30 50	
1344	Bronte Road (Neudori)		100	
1345	Brooklyn Creek (protective works)	,,	100	
1346	Brooklyn Valley to Riwaka River	"	100	
1347	Brooklyn Valley Road extension	Takaka	100	
$\begin{array}{c} 1348 \\ 1349 \end{array}$	Burnt Section Road Cemetery Road (Lower Moutere),	Waimea	100 50	
	(£1 for £1)	aimou	00	
1350	Collingwood Main Road (£1 for £1)	Collingwood	50	
1351	Craigieburn Road	Takaka Waimaa	100	
1352 1353	Ducker's Creek Bridge East Road extension	Waimea Takaka	200 100	
1354	Edmondson's Creek Bridge	"	100	